

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WP227 No. 3408 of 2009

Gosaibhai Patel **Versus** Associated Cement Company Ltd.

03.07.2018	<p>Mr. Sourabh Dangi, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. S. Sahu, counsel for respondent/s.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time.</p> <p>List this case in the next week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge</p>

Rohit