

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (227) No. 3408 of 2009

Gosaibhai Patel **Versus** Associated Cement Company Limited

22/10/2018	<p>This writ petition is directed against the order of Labour Court. Office to verify whether it is Writ Petition (L) and list the matter before appropriate Bench.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>
D/-	