

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPL No. 59 of 2019

Gosaibhai Patel **Vs.** Associated Cement Company Ltd.

13.03.2023	<p>This matter would be an exception to this Bench.</p> <p>Registry is directed to place the matter before another Bench, in which, I (Narendra Kumar Vyas, J.) am not a member.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge</p>

Arun