

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPL No. 59 of 2019

Gosaibhai Patel ***Versus*** Associated Cement Company Ltd.

07.7.2023	<p>Smt. Surya Dangi, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Shri SS Marhar, Advocate on behalf of Shri DL Dewangan, counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the respondent submits that file has been misplaced, hence, some time may be granted.</p> <p>As prayed by him, list this case after a week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (N.K. Chandravanshi) Judge</p>
Bini	