

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPL No. 59 of 2019

Gosaibhai Patel **Versus** Associated Cement Company Ltd.

11/08/2023	<p>Ms. Surya Dangi, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. S.S. Marhas, learned counsel for respondent.</p> <p>Pleadings are complete.</p> <p>List this case for final hearing after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge</p>