

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPL No. 59 of 2019

Gosaibhai Patel **Versus** Associated Cement Company Ltd.

26.07.2024	<p>Mrs. Surya Dangi, Counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>None for the respondent.</p> <p>List this case in the week after next.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge</p>