



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

WPL No. 59 of 2019

GOSAIBHAI PATEL versus ASSOCIATED CEMENT COMPANY LTD.

Order Sheet

13/02/2025	<p>Ms. Surya Kawalkar Dangi, Advocate for the petitioner. Shri Ghanshyam Patel, Advocate for the respondent. At the request of counsel for the parties, call this matter for final disposal at motion stage on <u>20.2.2025</u>.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge</p>