



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPL No. 59 of 2019

GOSAIBHAI PATEL versus ASSOCIATED CEMENT COMPANY LTD.

20.02.2025	<p>Ms. Surya Kawalkar Dangi, counsel for the petitioner/s.</p> <p>Mr. Abhishek Sinha, Senior Advocate along with Mr. Ghanshyam Patel, Advocate for the respondent/s.</p> <p>Mr. Patel is directed to keep available the record of the departmental inquiry by the next date of hearing.</p> <p>List this matter after one week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge</p>

Rekha